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2022 - 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR FALL SEMESTER
FACULTY OF PHARMACY (ENGLISH PROGRAM)
WEEKLY COURSE SCHEDULE FOR 2. YEAR/3. SEMESTER

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

09.40-10.30

10.40-11.30

11.40-12.30

12.40-13.30

13.40-14.30

720301 720308 220303 220302 220305
ORGANIC | ANALYTICAL |PHARMACEUTICAL
AL TIE L PHARMACEUTICALI ~ieviisTRY | CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY | o o
(ABlok702) (A Blok702) (ABIok701) | (ABlok LAB-4) | (A Blok LAB-3)
220303 220302 220305
220301 220304
ORGANIC | ANALYTICAL |PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALVTIEAL PHARMACEUTICAL /e viisTRY | CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY | e ol
(A Blok 702) (A Blok 702) (ABIok701) | (ABIok LAB-4) | (ABlok LAB-3)
220303 220302 220305
220301 220304
ORGANIC | ANALYTICAL |PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALTTIEAL PHARMACEUTICAL -\ eviisTRY | CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY | o o
(A Blok 702) (A Blok 702) TR :

14.40-15.30

15.40-16.30

16.40-17.30

17.40-18.30

220307 220302 220305
220306 orvelopaTH | ANALYTICAL |PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOCHEMISTRY | OLOGY CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY
(A Blok 702) (A Blok 701) LAB. | LAB
(ABlok LAB-4) | (A Blok LAB-3)
720307 220302 220305
220306 oHveropaTH | ANALYTICAL |PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOCHEMISTRY | SLOGY CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY
(A Blok 702) (A Blok 701) LAB. | LAB
(ABlok LAB-4) | (A Blok LAB-3)
720307 220302 220305
oHyalopaTH | ANALYTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL
OLOGY CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY
(A Blok 701) LAB. | LAB
(ABlok LAB-4) | (A Blok LAB-3)
220302 220305
ANALYTICAL [PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY
LAB. | LAB
(ABlok LAB-4) | (A Blok LAB-3)
220302 220305
ANALYTICAL |PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY | MICROBIOLOGY
LAB. | LAB

(A Blok LAB-4)

(A Blok LAB-3)




